
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #5
Dec. 5 - 23, 2022

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, Dec. 5 LIBRARY - start RP NO CLASS LIBRARY - start RP

Tuesday, Dec. 6 LIBRARY - RP LIBRARY - start RP LIBRARY - RP

Wednesday, Dec. 7 Work on protest music project LIBRARY - RP NO CLASS

Thursday, Dec. 8 NO CLASS Work on protest music project Work on protest music project

Friday, Dec. 9
Warnings

Finish protest music project ? Finish protest music project

Monday, Dec. 12 HW DUE: RP topic & area of  focus due
LIBRARY - RP

Writing a central ques. & inquiry questions

NO CLASS HW DUE: RP topic & area of  focus due
CLASSROOM - RP

Writing a central ques. & inquiry questions

Tuesday, Dec. 13 Protest presentations (½ class) HW DUE: RP topic & area of  focus due
LIBRARY - RP

Writing a central ques. & inquiry questions

NO CLASS

Wednesday, Dec. 14 CANCELED CLASS CANCELED CLASS CANCELED CLASS

Thursday, Dec. 15 NO CLASS Protest presentations (½ class) Protest presentations (½ class)

Friday, Dec. 16 Protest presentations (½ class) Protest presentations (½ class) Protest presentations (½ class)

Monday, Dec. 19 HW DUE: Central ?, thesis & inquiry ? due
LIBRARY - RP

NO CLASS HW DUE: Central ?, thesis & inquiry ? due
LIBRARY - RP

Tuesday, Dec. 20 1980s in a nutshell HW DUE: Central ?, thesis & inquiry ? due
LIBRARY - RP

1980s in a nutshell

Wednesday, Dec. 21 Pretty in Pink 1980s in a nutshell NO CLASS

Thursday, Dec. 22 NO CLASS Pretty in Pink Pretty in Pink

Friday, Dec. 23 HW DUE: RP notes check (3p.)
Finish Pretty in Pink and debrief

Trivia

HW DUE: RP notes check (3p.)
Finish Pretty in Pink and debrief

Trivia

HW DUE: RP notes check (3p.)
Finish Pretty in Pink and debrief

Trivia

Winter Break - ENJOY THE TIME OFF!!!


